
Statistische Tabelle nach 2 Gängen Fête régionale pour les non couronnés
Boveresse, 20.08.2017

Val-de-Travers ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 10.05.2023 20:03 Seite 1/1

1 a Loup Grégoire (2000) 20.00
+ Sunier Laurent 10.00
+ Joliat Léo (1999) 10.00

1 b Dufey Gil 20.00
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 10.00

2 a Z'Rotz Roman 19.75
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 9.75
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 10.00

2 b Von Niederhäusern Martin 19.75
+ Thiébaud Adrian 10.00
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75

2 c Schweizer Jason (2001) 19.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00
+ Rappo Yann 9.75

2 d Rapin Florent 19.75
+ Berthet Stéphane 9.75
+ Maridor Loic 10.00

3 Colò Kilian (1999) 19.50
+ Dubey Gaël 9.75
+ Balimann Fabian 9.75

4 a Paupe Alexandre (2000) 19.00
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.00
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

4 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 19.00
- Paupe Alexandre (2000) 9.00
+ Erb Vincent (1999) 10.00

5 a Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

5 b Niederberger Nicola (2000) 18.75
o Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 8.75
+ Hirs Julien (1999) 10.00

6 a Thiébaud Adrian 18.50
o Von Niederhäusern Martin 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

6 b Sunier Laurent 18.50
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 10.00

6 c Reichenbach Ryan (1999) 18.50
+ Niederberger Nicola (2000) 10.00
o Dufey Gil 8.50

6 d Joliat Léo (1999) 18.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

6 e Jacot Ismaël (2000) 18.50
o Rappo Yann 8.50
+ Bergmann Justin (2000) 10.00

6 f Chofflon Anthony 18.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

6 g Berthet Stéphane 18.50
o Rapin Florent 8.50
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 10.00

6 h Balimann Fabian 18.50
+ Oppliger Kevin (2001) 10.00
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50

7 a Turin Antoine (2001) 18.25
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
o Z'Rotz Roman 8.50

7 b Rappo Yann 18.25
+ Jacot Ismaël (2000) 9.75
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50

7 c Menoud Liam (2001) 18.25
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75
o Von Niederhäusern Martin 8.50

7 d Maridor Loic 18.25
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75
o Rapin Florent 8.50

7 e Grisel Samuel (1999) 18.25
o Dufey Gil 8.50
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 9.75

8 Balimann Sandro (2001) 18.00
- Jeannin Jess (2000) 9.00
- Dubey Gaël 9.00

9 a Erb Vincent (1999) 17.50
- Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

9 b Dubey Gaël 17.50
o Colò Kilian (1999) 8.50
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00

10 a Von Niederhäusern Marcel
(2001) 17.25

- Erb Vincent (1999) 8.75
o Berthet Stéphane 8.50

10 b Hirs Julien (1999) 17.25
- Dubuis Marc (2000) 8.75
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50

10 c Dubuis Marc (2000) 17.25
- Hirs Julien (1999) 8.75
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

11 a Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Joliat Léo (1999) 8.50
o Thiébaud Adrian 8.50

11 b Oppliger Kevin (2001) 17.00
o Balimann Fabian 8.50
o Sunier Laurent 8.50

11 c Brodard Yannick (2001) 17.00
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50
o Grisel Samuel (1999) 8.50

11 d Berthet Luca (2001) 17.00
o Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

11 e Bergmann Justin (2000) 17.00
o Z'Rotz Roman 8.50
o Jacot Ismaël (2000) 8.50

11 f Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50


